WinSpeed-1

Name: BURKS FALLS
Release(B): 09:05
Weather (Rel)

POS NAME
1 J&T Smolen/12
2 WolfHill Lo/2
3 W. Sitarz/15
4 W. Sitarz
5 HEAVENLY M/13
6 W. Sitarz
7 HEAVENLY MESS
8 W. Sitarz
9 W. Sitarz
10 H. Eckeric/15
11 W. Sitarz
12 H. Eckerich
13 D Polin/7
14 D. DI PEDE/10

15 Les Koper/7
16 Les Koper

17 Les Koper

18 Les Koper

19 H. Eckerich
20 Les Koper

21 J.Zielinski/6
22 M. Kozibro/15
23 M. Kozibroda

24 J.Zielinski
25 R.McCormic/15
26 L Farkas/7

27 CHRIS MUSC/12
28 Al Merlo/4

29 W. Sitarz

30 CHRIS MUSCAT

31 M Hasanzad/15
32 M Hasanzaden
33 M Hasanzaden
34 M Hasanzaden
35 M. Kozibroda
36 M. Kozibroda
37 R Ferreira/6

38 CORY OUWEN/10
39 H. Eckerich
40 J&T Smolenaar
41 H. Eckerich
42 M. Kozibroda
43 CORY OUWENDYK
44 H. Eckerich
45 Al Merlo

46 M. Kozibroda

47 M. Kozibroda
48 HEAVENLY MESS
49 CORY OUWENDYK
50 R.McCormick

North Road RPA
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

YBS06 Young Bird Race
Birds: 233 Lofts: 26
(Arr)

BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL KMS
132 CU 17 FLAM BL C 11:50:25 254
2779 CU 17 MISS DC C 11:36:25 231.
631 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:32:37 225.
616 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:32:38 2/
1481 CU 17 PV SIL H 11:18:50 204.
693 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:32:40 3/
1362 CU 17 PV BCH C 11:18:52 2/
621 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:32:41 4/
636 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:32:43 5/
277 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:32:55 225.
611 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:32:45 6/
402 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:33:19 2/
477 CU 17 CU BL C 11:26:50 215.
18886 CU 17 PV ML C 11:21:05 206.
21150 CU 17 CU C 12:02:15 268.
16171 CU 17 CU C 12:02:18 2/
16095 CU 17 CU C 12:02:35 3/
21157 CU 17 CU C 12:02:39 4/
16354 CU 17 CU BL C 11:34:14 3/
16146 CU 17 CU C 12:02:41 5/
2013 CU 17 MISS BWF C 11:32:49 222.
2338 CU 17 MISS R C 11:45:17 241.
2348 CU 17 MISS CH C 11:45:17 2/

——————————————— Above are 10 percent
2668 CU 17 MISS SIL C 11:33:02 2/
2150 CU 17 CU C 12:16:00 287.
674 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:19:05 201.
393 CU 17 PV BWF H 11:26:18 211.
8237 CU 17 CU C 12:02:58 266.
664 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:35:21 7/
1845 CU 17 PV BBAR H 11:26:24 2/
133 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:20:53 203.
200 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:20:58 2/
148 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:21:01 3/
119 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:21:02 4/
7401 CU 17 PL R C 11:47:02 3/
2326 CU 17 MISS BL C 11:47:08 4/
244 CU 17 CU BL C 11:19:25 200.
1737 CU 17 PV BCH H 11:21:02 202.
458 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:36:43 4/
152 CU 17 FLAM BLS C 11:56:02 2/
429 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:36:44 5/
2356 CU 17 MISS CH C 11:47:27 5/
1079 CU 17 PV BCH H 11:21:10 2/
16336 CU 17 CU BL C 11:36:55 6/
1344 CU 17 CU _C 12:04:46 2/
2347 CU 17 MISS CH C 11:47:43 6/
——————————————— Above are 20 percent
2357 CU 17 MISS BL C 11:48:12 7/
1422 CU 17 PV BCW H 11:23:09 3/
1701 CU 17 PV BCH H 11:21:49 3/
10113 CU 17 CU C 12:19:20 2/

.265

649
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15
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15
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15
15
556
15
15
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Flown: 09/09/2017
Station: BURKS FALLS

TOWIN MPM PT
00.00 1537.119 119
00.42 1529.875 116
01.03 1526.054 113
01.04 1525.882 111
00.58 1525.873 108
01.06 1525.538 106
01.00 1525.493 103
01.07 1525.366 100
01.09 1525.021 98
01.10 1524.883 95
01.11 1524.677 93
01.34 1520.770 90
01.54 1516.417 87
01.52 1516.026 85
02.33 1514.884 82
02.36 1514.457 80
02.53 1512.040 77
02.57 1511.473 74
02.29 1511.429 72
02.59 1511.189 69
02.44 1508.527 67
03.11 1506.456 64
03.11 1506.456 61
02.57 1506.320 59
04.09 1503.639 56
03.03 1502.150 54
03.28 1499.317 51
04.23 1499.144 48
03.47 1498.311 46
03.34 1498.257 43
03.41 1495.278 41
03.46 1494.362 38
03.49 1493.812 35
03.50 1493.629 33
04.56 14590.186 30
05.02 1489.267 28
04.14 1488.553 25
04.27 1486.690 22
04.58 1486.689 20
05.37 1486.641 17
04.59 1486.526 15
05.21 1486.363 12
04.35 1485.234 9
05.10 1484.732 7
06.11 1484.133 4
05.37 1483.928 2
06.06 1479.533 0
05.17 1478.193 0
05.14 1478.178 0

0



51
52
53

R.McCormick
CORY OUWENDYK
CORY OUWENDYK

WinSpeed-1

Name: BURKS FALLS

POS
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

NAME

C. Ubbels/3
PETER TREZZ/9
D. DI PEDE

M Hasanzaden
D. Walker/4
D. DI PEDE

L. Placha/12
L. Placha
R.McCormick
R.McCormick
R.McCormick
L. Placha

M. Kozibroda
M. Kozibroda
M. Kozibroda
L. Farkas

L Farkas

R. Peffer /10
M. Kozibroda
R Ferreira

W. Sitarz

M. Kozibroda
M. Kozibroda
W. Sitarz
CHRIS MUSCAT
CHRIS MUSCAT
N&E Oud/4
N&E Oud
J.Zielinski
PETER TREZZI
CHRIS MUSCAT
PETER TREZZI
Les Koper

M Hasanzaden
A Gomes/4
R.McCormick
CORY OUWENDYK
R.McCormick
M. Kozibroda
H. Eckerich
H. Eckerich
L. Farkas

H. Eckerich
L Farkas
CHRIS MUSCAT
HEAVENLY MESS
HEAVENLY MESS
R.McCormick
PETER TREZZI
R.McCormick
R Ferreira

2136 CU 17 CU _C12:19:22
1726 CU 17 PV BCH H 11:21:53
1745 CU 17 PV BCH H 11:21:58
North Road RPA
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
YBS06 Young Bird Race
BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL
390 CU 17 FLAM BLS C 11:57:49
1528 CU 17 PV BCH H 11:29:14
18867 CU 17 PV BBAR H 11:25:30
127 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:23:38
223 CU 17 FLAM BLS C 11:50:42
18850 CU 17 PV BBAR C 11:26:05
14856 CU 17 CU BL C 11:23:58
14875 CU 17 CU BL C 11:24:00
2127 CU 17 CU C 12:21:31
887 CU 17 HC C 12:21:37
2145 CU 17 CU C 12:21:39
14803 CU 17 CU BL C 11:24:06
2341 CU 17 MISS R C 11:50:58
2359 CU 17 MISS CH C 11:50:59
2311 CU 17 MISS CH C 11:51:03
655 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:23:38
19115 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:23:38
401 CU 17 FLAM 11:54:10
7402 CU 17 PL CHWEF C 11:51:18
240 CU 17 CU BL C 11:22:49
624 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:40:11
2344 CU 17 MISS R C 11:51:25
2358 CU 17 MISS BL C 11:51:26
690 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:40:26
1844 CU 17 PV BBAR H 11:31:12
392 CU 17 PV BBAR H 11:31:24
17340 CU 17 CU C 12:47:43
17371 CU 17 CU C 12:47:46
21563 CU 17 CRPU BLK C 11:39:27
1504 CUu 17 PV GR C 11:31:54
1846 CU 17 PV BBAR H 11:31:51
1518 CU 17 PV BCH C 11:31:55
16141 CU 17 CU _C12:11:08
117 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:25:54
3591 CU 17 CU BLS C 11:31:19
2155 CUu 17 CU C 12:24:40
1070 CU 17 PV BCH C 11:25:43
2152 CU 17 CU _ C 12:24:51
2345 CU 17 MISS BLK C 11:53:18
16312 CU 17 CU BL C 11:42:26
281 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:42:27
19116 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:25:42
16304 CU 17 CU BL C 11:42:35
660 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:25:47
1853 CU 17 PV BBAR H 11:33:22
1464 CU 17 PV SIL H 11:28:33
1470 CU 17 PV BCH H 11:28:35
2149 CU 17 CU C 12:27:17
1583 CU 17 PV RC C 11:34:18
2167 CU 17 CU _C 12:27:40
238 CU 17 CU BL C 11:26:28
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254
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2/
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245.
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1468
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1461

1460
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1454
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1454
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1452
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1451

1444

1442

1442
1442
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1438
1437
1437

1434.
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.553
1431.
.341
1430.
1427.

1432
1432

1431

1422
1422

1417
1414

MPM

.248
1469.
.367
1465.
1465.
.295
1461.
.429
1461.
.684
.436
.378
.869
.723
.139
.848
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.213
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.584
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105 D. Walker

106 J&T Smolenaar
107 D. Walker

108 J&T Smolenaar
109 L. Placha

110 M Hasanzaden
WinSpeed-1

Name: BURKS FALLS
POS
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

NAME
J&T
J&T
J&T

Smolenaar
Smolenaar
Smolenaar
J&T Smolenaar
J&T Smolenaar
CHRIS MUSCAT
J&T Smolenaar
118 J&T Smolenaar
119 HEAVENLY MESS
120 D. DI PEDE
121 D Polin

122 J.Zielinski
123 R. Peffer AVL
124 M Hasanzaden
125 L Farkas

126 CORY OUWENDYK
127 D. DI PEDE
128 M Hasanzaden
129 M Hasanzaden
130 HEAVENLY MESS
131 Les Koper

132 HEAVENLY MESS
133 R.McCormick
134 R.McCormick
135 A Gomes

136 CHRIS MUSCAT
137 CORY OUWENDYK
138 Sitarz

139 DI PEDE
140 DI PEDE
141 Eckerich
142 Peffer AVL
143 DI PEDE
144 .McCormick
145 DI PEDE
146 Hasanzaden
147 Peffer AVL
148 Ferreira
149 R. Peffer AVL
150 W. Sitarz

151 H. Eckerich
152 N&E Oud

153 PETER TREZZI
154 Sitarz

155 Polin

156 Ferreira
157 .McCormick
158 Ferreira

UM RO WO XW™IDUOUUOsE

oHw o=

245 CU 17 FLAM BLS C 11:56:58
164 CU 17 FLAM BL C 12:05:10
229 CU 17 FLAM BLS C 11:57:28
138 CU 17 FLAM BL C 12:06:09
14863 CU 17 CU BL C 11:29:54
167 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:30:12
North Road RPA
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
YBS06 Young Bird Race

BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL
128 CU 17 FLAM BL C 12:07:06
171 CU 17 FLAM BL C 12:07:07
140 CU 17 FLAM BL C 12:07:12
14 CU 17 FLAM W C 12:07:15
157 CU 17 FLAM BL C 12:07:16
1848 CU 17 PV ML H 11:36:52
150 CU 17 FLAM BL C 12:07:20
108 CU 17 FLAM BL C 12:07:22
1356 CU 17 PV BBAR H 11:31:32
18866 CU 17 PV BCH H 11:33:23
21532 CU 17 CU BL C 11:40:42
2045 CU 17 MISS BLK C 11:46:31
16553 CU 17 CU 12:03:09
130 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:32:27
691 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:31:40
1736 CU 17 pV BBAR H 11:32:27
18820 CU 17 PV BBAR H 11:35:25
113 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:33:25
150 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:33:26
92 CU 17 PV SLAT H 11:34:27
16137 CU 17 CU C 12:21:58
1419 CU 17 PV WG H 11:34:48
2151 CU 17 CU C 12:35:54
2138 CU 17 CU C 12:35:56
8851 CU 17 CU BLS C 11:40:07
1847 CU 17 PV BWEF H 11:41:07
1460 CU 17 PV BCH C 11:34:16
700 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:51:53
18853 CU 17 PV BWEF H 11:37:55
18814 CU 17 PV BP C 11:37:59
16341 CU 17 CU BL C 11:52:29
419 CU 17 FLAM 12:07:39
18854 CU 17 PV BWEF C 11:39:00
888 CU 17 HC C 12:39:25
18883 CU 17 PV BBAR H 11:39:03
135 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:36:52
451 CU 17 FLAM 12:08:49
231 CU 17 CU BL C 11:35:16
423 CU 17 FLAM 12:09:34
606 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:54:46
16352 CU 17 CU BL C 11:56:01
17347 CU 17 CU __C 13:10:05
6025 CU 17 PV BBAR C 11:47:29
667 CU 17 GUEL BL C 11:58:10
490 CU 17 PEEL BL C 11:50:20
204 CU 17 CU BL C 11:39:28
2165 CU 17 CU _ C 12:48:12
209 CU 17 CU BL C 11:41:13

2/ 4
3/ 12
3/ 4
4/ 12
4/ 12
7/ 15

KMS
5/
6/
7/
8/
9/
7/
10/
11/
6/
4/
2/ 7
4/ 6
2/
8/
6/ 7
7/
5/
9/
10/
7/
/7
8/
11/
12/
2/ 4
8/
8/
10/
6/
7/
10/
3/
8/
13/
9/
11/
4/
4/ 6
5/
11/
11/
3/ 4
5/ 9
12/
3/ 7
5/ 6
14/
6/ 6

13.59
14.44
14.29
15.44

1412
1411.277
1408.022
1403.616
12.44 1401.923
13.00 1399.334
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Flown: 09/09/2017
TOWIN
16.40
16.41
16.46
16.50
16.50
14.02
16.55
16.57
13.40
14.10
15.46
16.26
18.19
15.15
15.38
15.52
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.35
22.16
16.56
24.03
24.05
17.58
18.17
17.41
20.19
18.42
18.46
20.44
22.49
19.47
27.34
19.50
19.40
23.59
20.05
24.44
23.12
24.16
35.40
24.36
26.36
25.24
24.17
36.21
26.02

MPM P
294
166
527
145

1396.
1396.
1395.
1395.
1395.017
1394.993
1394.507
1394.252
1393.620
1390.351
1381.365
1380.573
1378.984
1377.981
1373.272
1371.575
1371.556
1369.006
1368.853
1366.421
1363.236
1363.228
1361.755
1361.540
1358.953
1357.015
1354.881
1349.872
1349.131
1348.543
1346.734
1345.009
1339.640
1339.420
1339.205
1337.906
1336.473
1331.542
1331.042
1326.945
1318.910
1313.367
1304.379
1300.892
1300.878
1295.337
1286.710
1280.826
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

R. Peffer AVL
CHRIS MUSCAT
R. Peffer AVL
L. Placha
CHRIS MUSCAT
WolfHill Loft
L. Placha

D. Walker
HEAVENLY MESS

WinSpeed-1

Name: BURKS FALLS

POS
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

NAME

W. Sitarz

D Polin

D. DI PEDE
HEAVENLY MESS
M. Placha/6
C. Ubbels

R. Peffer AVL
M Hasanzaden
J.Zielinski
Al Merlo
HEAVENLY MESS
PETER TREZZI
M. Placha

D Polin

L. Placha

L. Placha
HEAVENLY MESS
J.Zielinski
D Polin

D Polin

M. Kozibroda
L. Placha

L Farkas

CORY OUWENDYK
CORY OUWENDYK
M Hasanzaden
A Gomes

L. Placha

M Hasanzaden

403 CU 17 FLAM 12:19:23
1849 CU 17 PV BCH H 11:52:47
458 CU 17 FLAM 12:19:35
14842 CU 17 CU BL C 11l:46:11
1809 CU 17 PV BWE H 11:53:25
2776 CU 17 MISS BL C 12:12:23
14867 CU 17 CU BL C 11:52:19
239 CU 17 FLAM BLS C 12:25:40

1408 CU 17 PV BBAR C 11:54:56
North Road RPA
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

YBS06 Young Bird Race
BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL
619 CU 17 GUEL BL C 12:13:06
334 CU 17 GUL BL C 12:05:49
18819 CU 17 PV BWF C 11:58:36
1421 CU 17 PV BBAR C 11:58:30
14950 CuU 17 CU BL C 11:58:00
398 CU 17 FLAM BLS C 12:42:46
415 CU 17 FLAM 12:38:00
173 CU 17 PEEL BL C 12:03:49
21562 CU 17 CRPU BLK C 12:23:10
603 Cu 17 CU C 13:07:49
1361 CU 17 pV BCW H 12:12:07
1507 Cu 17 PV BP C 12:23:32
14921 CU 17 CU BL C 12:17:08
489 CU 17 PEEL BL C 12:33:05
14825 CU 17 CU BL C 12:35:32
14881 CU 17 CU BL C 12:35:42
1358 Cu 17 PV GR H 12:37:36
2665 CU 17 MISS CHWF C 13:06:45
239 CUu 17 CU BLS C 12:59:34
461 CUu 17 CU BLS C 13:00:28
2339 CU 17 MISS R C 13:37:49
14874 CU 17 CU BL C 12:55:06
668 CU 17 PEEL BL C 13:07:04
970 CU 17 YRI BCH H 13:18:13
1719 CU 17 PV BBAR C 13:23:23
140 CU 17 PEEL BL C 13:32:18
8812 CU 17 CU BLS C 13:47:16
14814 CU 17 CU BL C 14:07:52
152 CU 17 PEEL BL C 14:56:18

6/
9/
7/
5/
10/
2/
6/
4/
9/

KMS

13/

4/
10/
10/

203.

2/
8/
12/
5/
3/
11/
6/
2/
5/
7/
8/
12/
6/
6/
7/
15/
9/
7/
9/
10/
13/
3/
10/
14/

10
12
10
12
12

12

13

15
7
10
13
137
3
10
15
6
4
13
9
6
7
12
12
13
6
7
7
15
12
-
10
10
15
4
12
15

34

34

42
37

Flown:

.33
29.
.45
29.
30.
36.
35.
.41
.04

57

01
35
40
09

1263.
1262.
.523
.295
1257.
1236.
.096
1210.
.710

1262
1260

1214

1201

822
652

904
228

150
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41
40

40
52

01
54
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

02
02

02
02

.32
.53
39.
40.
.50
.14
53.
46.
53.
:09
.15
:00
59.
:08
:18
:18
:19
:36
: 34
:35
:55
:37
01:
:01
:06
02:
:25
:50
03:

22
38

10
37
05

58

51

15

39

MPM

.613
.484
.384
.005
.200
.356
.361
.266
.242
.757
.351
.526
.269
.617
.876
.113
.532
.381
.919
.414
.062
.827
.057
.664
.693
.132
.798
.719
.376
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No clockings were

reported from SOCIETY LOFT out of 10 entries.



